Unique Solutions for All-Indoor HVAC Projects
Alpha Aire
Dedicated Outdoor Air System, VAV,
Air-Source Heat Pump with Energy Recovery
• 100 to 500 CFM
• Air-Cooled Self Contained
• Air-Source Heat Pump
• All Indoor Installation

Alpha Aire
Proudly Made in the U.S.A.
Basic Model Designation
The All-Indoor Concept—
A United CoolAir Exclusive
Alpha Aire, like all UCA air conditioning equipment, is
designed for indoor installation! Air handlers and con-
densers require no exterior mounting space, which is
critical in multi-floor, urban applications. Indoor unit
mounting preserves the architectural integrity of the
building by keeping the roof and perimeter free of
obstructions. In addition to eliminating the roof loads,
the installation and maintenance costs are lower, the
equipment is protected from the elements and security
is enhanced because of limited outdoor access.
United CoolAir designed the Alpha Aire with installation flexibility in mind.
The compact horizontal configuration can be easily installed.
Outside Air
Exhaust Air
Supply AirExhaust/Return Air
TOP
80*
263
4
HANGING PROVISIONS
*200 Series
(4) Ø.625 HOLES
THGIR
FILTER
ACCESS
8" SUPPLY AIR DUCT
8" RETURN AIR DUCT (2) CONDENSATE
DRAIN 3/4" FPT
POWER & CONTROL WIRING
28
2
TOP
80*
263
4
HANGING PROVISIONS
*200 Series
(4) Ø.625 HOLES
THGIR
FILTER
ACCESS
8" SUPPLY AIR DUCT
8" RETURN AIR DUCT (2) CONDENSATE
DRAIN 3/4" FPT
POWER & CONTROL WIRING
28
2
Outside Air Type
Alpha Aire
Configuration
Horizontal - H
Vertical - V
Series
“100”,“200”, “300”
Common to All
G
Voltage
1 - 208-230V, 1 PH 60 Hz
AA H 100 G 1 AS T A 1 – X
Special
Configuration
Generation
“1”,“2”, “3”
Refrigerant Type
A - R-410A
Cabinet Series
T - Traditional Cabinet
Quantity of Refrigerant Circuits